
Aki	Asakura	à¸	à¸²à¸žà¸¢à¸™à¸•à¸£à¹Œ
à¸£à¸²à¸¢à¸​à¸²à¸£
(à¸œà¸¥à¸‡à¸²à¸™à¸	à¸²à¸žà¸¢à¸™à¸•à¸£à¹Œ)
Grand	Maison	Tokyo https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/grand-maison-tokyo-71965457/actors
The	Fish	Tale https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fish-tale-111167404/actors

Beyond	the	Infinite	Two	Minutes https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beyond-the-infinite-two-minutes-
97167716/actors

Kamisama	no	Karute https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kamisama-no-karute-1055785/actors
A	Mother's	Touch https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-mother%27s-touch-118289674/actors
21st	Century	Girl https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/21st-century-girl-60996435/actors
Summer	Blooms https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/summer-blooms-55421839/actors

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/24876940/actors
Whistleblower https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/whistleblower-71282487/actors

Kodoku	no	Gourmet,	season	1 https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kodoku-no-gourmet%2C-season-1-
106596060/actors

KabukichÅ​	Bengonin	Rinka https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kabukich%C5%8D-bengonin-rinka-
106165406/actors

Crime	and	Punishment:	A	Falsified
Romance

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crime-and-punishment%3A-a-falsified-
romance-109929445/actors

Nevertheless	:	The	Shapes	of	Love https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nevertheless-%3A-the-shapes-of-love-
130843671/actors
https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/106808024/actors
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